025  BEVEL HAFO 6031 BEVEL ~ OUDE DUIVEN  22/06/2025  NOYON Bl 9

NATIONAAL LIEFHEBBER GEME DVN <-------- MIEZEN ---==== > €---mmme- POELES ---—---- > <-- EREPOEL --> <---- AS 2 --=> <---- AS 3 --—>
21/06/2025 22:22:06 0.20.30.5 1 2 5 10 20 50100 0.20.30.5 1 2 5 10 20 50100 0.20.30.5 1 2 0.20.30.5 1 2 0.20:30:5 '1:-. 2
270901-77 DE RIJCK ROGER NIJL 2 :
310101-89 DILLEN BART i N s TR e T R : US| B
312097-48 DILLEN RUDY KESS '3
303569-56 FRANCK RUDY HERE 4 4 4 4
312148-02 FRANCK YORDI HERE 3
309708-84 GABRIELS & BIG ANDY HERE 1
309133-91 HOK TORFS WILLY BERL 8
272338-59 JAQUES - SMITS HERE 8 ‘ 1 .
307126-24 LAMBRECHTS BERT T | Il e STy S e ; I (e 1 s A et
311534-67 LAMBRECHTS BRENT L R R S G e e e e s fults 5 %
136037-43 LAMBRECHTS CYRIEL BERL 13 3 3 3 3 2 33033 2 3333
309855-37 LAMBRECHTS KATO BERL 2 . ‘ 2 M
312092-43 LAMBRECHTS ROBBE BERL.- -2 2 22 2R : L g
272969-11 PEETERS MARIA BEVE 6
130681-22 ROELANS LUCIEN T SR e B o g i 0 R
308386-23 SWEECK ARNE BERL 4 4 4
306781-67 VAN ELST JOS HERE 5
271542-39 VAN GESTEL GEBROEDER BEVE 2
100666-77 VAN HOOF AUGUST BEE =3 A1 310 ;BT T o [ s o
311593-29 VAN MOL FERRE & MATT HERE 1
Lokaal 6031 BEVEL 104 4 8 : i . 10 8 3 3 3 16 6
20 liefhebbers 14 14 5 g ; W= A0 ] x 2 16 9
LIEFHEBBER <-- SPEC SR --> <--- RAAK----- s> €-= OA2 ----> <---- OA3 ----> <KRAB> <HEEF> <SPRI> BOM 1/3 MID 2/3 --- INZET AFSTAND M BonEx1Ex2 Us Db

0.20.30.5 1 20.20.30.5 1 20.20.30.5 1 20.20.30.5 7 20.20.3 0.20.3 0.20. 3.25 .25 .25 .25 -- euro,ct meter a .00.00.00 .95
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LAMBRECHTS KATO 2.3 el e s g 208406 J

LAMBRECHTS ROBBE e g ol o o B SRy e
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ROELANS LUCIEN o R R R WO S D e e e et e T 6§ 6B sk g e o P R
SWEECK ARNE S T LT i PN = e s e e = O 4 4 4 206095 J
VAN ELST JOS 4 4 4 214466 J
UAMSIBFRTEL ARAREE L e R S e S S e TS S R i s e, e L e T ey Taide ), g SIBAEYSg =S
VAN HOOF AUGUST R e i 3R T e S Y R TS S e R e L e B gl P e 11k [ SRR G
VAN MOL FERRE & M e N 215116 J
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025 BEVEL HAFO 6031 BEVEL JAARDUIVEN 22/06/2025 NOYON glg.. 1
NATIONAAL LIEFHEBBER GEME DN <---=----- MIEZEN--—----- O POELES ------- > <-- EREPOEL --» <---- AS 2 ---> <---- AS 3 --->

21/06/2025 22:22:06 0.20.30.5 1 2 5 10 20 50100 0.20.30.5 1 2 5 10 20 50100 0.20.30.5 1 2 0.20.30.5 1 2 0:20.30.5 -1 2




025  BEVEL HAFO 6031 BEVEL  JAARDUIVEN  22/06/2025  NOYON iz, &

NATIONAAL LIEFHEBBER GEME DN <-------- MIEZEN-—----- R et POELES =<==--= > <-- EREPOEL --> <---- AS 2 —--> <---= AS 3 --->
21/06/2025 22:22:06 0.20.30.5 1 2 510 20 50100 0.20.30.5 1 2 5 10 20 50700 0.20.30.5 1 20.20.30.5 1 20.20.30.5 1 2
270901-77 DE RIJCK ROGER NIJL

2
312097-48 DILLEN RUDY KESS - 2
312148-02 FRANCK YORDI HERE= .73
309708-84 GABRIELS & BIG ANDY HERE 1
309133-91 HOK TORFS WILLY BERL- -9

2

2

272338-59 JAQUES - SMITS HERE
307126-24 LAMBRECHTS BERT BERL
311534-67 LAMBRECHTS BRENT BERL 22
136037-43 LAMBRECHTS CYRIEL BERL 8
309855-37 LAMBRECHTS KATO BERL 1
312092-43 LAMBRECHTS ROBBE BERL 2
272969-11 PEETERS MARIA BEVE 3
130681-22 ROELANS LUCIEN BEVE 4
308386-23 SWEECK ARNE BERL 3
306781-67 VAN ELST JOS HERE 2
271542-39 VAN GESTEL GEBROEDER BEVE 2
100666-77 VAN HOOF AUGUST BEVE 1
311593-29 VAN MOL FERRE & MATT HERE 1
6031 BEVEL ( 18LH) 66
LIEFHEBBER <-- SPEC SR --> <--- RAAK----- > <---- OA2 ----> <---- QA3 ----> <KRAB> <HEEF> <SPRI> BOM 1/3 MID 2/3 ---  INZET AFSTAND M BonEx1Ex2 Us Db
0.20.30.5 1 20.20.30.5 1 20.20.30.5 1 20.20.30.5 1 2 0.20.30.20.3 0.20.3 .25 .25 .25 .25 -- euro,ct meter a .00.00.00 .95
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025 BEVEL HAFO 6031 BEVEL JONGE DUIVEN 22/06/2025 NOYON e, 2

NATIONAAL LIEFHEBBER GEME DWN <-------- MIEZEN------- O POELES ------= > <-- EREPOEL --> <---- AS 2 ---> <---- AS 3 --—>
21/06/2025 22:22:07 0.20.30.5 1 2 5 10 20 50700 0.20.30.5 1 2 5 10 20 50100 0.20.30.5 1 2 0.20.30.5 1 20.20.30.5 1 2
309412-79 CAVENS PAUL 1 [ ey TS T D A Rt R, e i W O R e e, B e B

119820-25 DE MEYER WALTER NIJL 25

270901-77 DE RIJCK ROGER NIJL M

156533-72 DE RIJCK WALTER | e R R e R L e SR T Rk e e e Tt e
310101-89 DILLEN BART TR B - o i, M T e T e | S Tl R e, N e e



025  BEVEL HAFO

6031 BEVEL

JONGE DUIVEN

22/06/2025

NOYON

B %3

NATIONAAL LIEFHEBBER
21/06/2025 22:22:07

GEME DUN <-------- M I EZEN
0.20.30.5 1

2 510 20 50700 0.20.30.5 1 2 5 10 20 50100 0.20.30.5 1 2 0.20.30.5 1

20:20:30.5 1" 2

312097-48 DILLEN RUDY
155440-46 ENNEKENS EN ZOON
303569-56 FRANCK RUDY
312148-02 FRANCK YORDI
309708-84 GABRIELS & BIG ANDY
305630-80 GULDENTOPS KURT
162524-49 HOLLANDERS KENNY
225900-84 HOREMANS JOHAN
136037-43 LAMBRECHTS CYRIEL
309855-37 LAMBRECHTS KATO
130681-22 ROELANS LUCIEN
213194-85 ROZIERS WALTER
308386-23 SWEECK ARNE
306781-67 VAN ELST JOS
271542-39 VAN GESTEL GEBROEDER
100666-77 VAN HOOF AUGUST
186458-24 VAN LEUVEN ROBIN
311593-29 VAN MOL FERRE & MATT
107821-54 VERBERCK JOS
207282-90 VERCAMMEN ALFONS
181233-37 VERCAMMEN RAYMOND

HERE
HERE
BERL
BERL
NIJL
BERL
BERL
BEVE
BERL
BERL
HERE
BEVE
BEVE
BERL
HERE
NIJL
BEVE
NIJL

45
46

Lokaal 6031 BEVEL

26 liefhebbers

LIEFHEBBER

329

<-- SPEC SR --> <--- RAAK

N

1

5 goome A2 --==» <---- (A3 ----> <KRAB> <HEEF> <SPRI> BOM

0.20.30.5 1 2 0.20.30.5 1 2 0.20.30.5 1 20.20.30.5 1 20.20.3 0.20.3 0.20.3 .25

CAVENS PAUL

DE MEYER WALTER
DE RIJCK ROGER

DE RIJCK WALTER
DILLEN BART
DILLEN RUDY
ENNEKENS EN ZOON
FRANCK RUDY
FRANCK YORDI
GABRIELS & BIG AN
GULDENTOPS KURT
HOLLANDERS KENNY
HOREMANS JOHAN
LAMBRECHTS CYRIEL
LAMBRECHTS KATO
ROELANS LUCIEN
ROZIERS WALTER
SWEECK ARNE

VAN ELST JOS

VAN GESTEL GEBROE
VAN HOOF AUGUST
VAN LEUVEN ROBIN
VAN MOL FERRE & M
VERBERCK JOS
VERCAMMEN ALFONS
VERCAMMEN RAYMOND

6031 BEVEL

19
=3

7
1

1/3 MID 2/3 ---

25

.25 .25 -- euro,ct

meter a .00.00.00

INZET AFSTAND M BonEx1Ex2 Us Db
.95

g =W W

o =W W
gl = W W

209186 J
212509 J
212078 J
211959 J
211164 J
210124 J
210887 J
213317 J
213317 4
213339 J
207116 J
207098 J
211555 J
206814 J
208406 J
210713 J
207987 J
206095 J
214466 J
210211 J
210536 J
207535 J
215116 J
212276 J
211024 J
211981 J






